
Hallenspielplan  Mühlhausen, Sporthalle "Ammern"  ( 421202 )
Ruhrstraße 20
99974   Mühlhausen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

14:00

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegOLM

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

Thüringer HC-LSZ II

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

VSG 1882 Oberdorla III

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSG Hörselgau/Waltersh.

VSG 1882 Oberdorla III

Thüringer HC-LSZ II

VSG 1882 Oberdorla III

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

Thüringer HC-LSZ II

ESV Lok Meiningen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Di. 21.10.2025 00:00 RegKM VSG 1882 Oberdorla II HSV Sömmerda 05 II 0:0

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

VSG 1882 Oberdorla III

ThSV Eisenach

VSG 1882 Oberdorla III

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

SV Glückauf Bleicherode

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

ThSV Eisenach

SV Rot-Weiß Krauthausen

VSG 1882 Oberdorla III

ThSV Eisenach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.11.2025 18:00 RegOLM VSG 1882 Oberdorla HSG Ilm-Kreis 0:0

Sa. 08.11.2025 09:30

10:05

10:40

11:15

11:50

12:25

13:00

13:35

14:10

14:45

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

RegOL gJD

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSV Weimar

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSG Suhl

ESV Gerstungen

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSG Suhl

HSV Weimar

ESV Gerstungen

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSG Suhl

ESV Gerstungen

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSV Weimar

JSG Altenburger Land II

HSV Weimar

ESV Gerstungen

JSG Altenburger Land II

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSG Suhl

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:20

12:50

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

RegL gJE

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

ThSV Eisenach

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

Nordhäuser SV

ESV Gerstungen

Nordhäuser SV

Nordhäuser SV

ESV Gerstungen

ThSV Eisenach

ESV Gerstungen

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

ThSV Eisenach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 18:00 RegOLM VSG 1882 Oberdorla Wölfe Erfurt II 0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 15:30

18:00

RegKM

RegOLM

VSG 1882 Oberdorla II

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz IV

SV T&C Behr...n/Sonn. II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 18:00 RegOLM VSG 1882 Oberdorla SV BW Goldbach/Hochh. II 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 15:30

18:00

RegKM

RegOLM

VSG 1882 Oberdorla II

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

HSV Weimar III

HSV Sömmerda 05

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 15:30

18:00

RegKM

RegOLM

VSG 1882 Oberdorla II

VSG 1882 Oberdorla

Sportfreunde Kranichfeld

HSG Suhl II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 18:00 RegOLM VSG 1882 Oberdorla HV 90 Artern 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 18:00 RegOLM VSG 1882 Oberdorla SV Petkus W...-Farnroda 0:0


